HAYDON
Haydon Marketing Limited, Unit 3, The Furlong, Berryhill Industrial Estate, Droitwich, UK, WR9 9AH
Website: www.haydonmarketing.com     Email: enquiries@haydonmarketing.com
Telephone: 0044 (0)1905 772222     Fax: 0044 (0)1905 779555
Fire Detector Indicator & Fire 24V Relay
HAY-FIRE-DO
Fire Indicator Detector Operated
 Operating Voltage: 3VDC or 24VDC
 Nominal Current Consumption: 5mA
 Enclosure Material: Plastic
 Fits standard single gang plastic gang box:
not supplied
 Dimensions: W.86 x L.86 x H.15mm
 Weight: 0.1kg
 Warranty: 3 years
HAY-FIRE-24R
Fire 24V Relay
 Operating Voltage: 24VDC + 10%
 Nominal Current Consumption: 22mA
 Relay: Double Pole
 Relay Coil Impendance: 1067 Ohms
 Enclosure Material: Plastic
 Dimensions: W.86 x L.86 x H.62mm (faceplate)
 Surface Back Box Supplied
 Weight: 0.2kg
 Warranty: 3 years